4a jornada classificatoria CNT. CATALUNYA DE TARDOR

Vilanova i la Geltru, 23 d'octubre de 2021

60m MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 89270
CL 5301
CL 4112
CL 1956
CL 93402
CL 89237
CL 4131
CL 94099
CT 802
CL 88537
CL 85216
CL 3146
CL 95704
CL 96441
CL 85225
CL 95576
CL 92371
CL 1558
CL 92843
CL 3998
CL 93754
CL 96450
CL 96449
CL 1786
CL 93914
CL 3598
CL 1541
CL 203
CL 4889
CL 96596

ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL

BORDAS SUNICO, MESTOR
CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM
COSME MORENO, THIAGO
CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS
GALLEGO ROMEU, ALEIX
GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO
GUELL RUIZ, MANEL

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, DABY

HAJAJA SERROUKH, RAYAN
HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI
LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER
LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO
LOPEZ GARCIA, MARC
LOZANO LEON, LUCAS
MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN
MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD
MUNOZ NAVARRO, ERIC
NAVARRO GARCIA, ALEX
OLIVEROS CARBO, MARC
PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI
PITTON RODERO, LEO
PITTON RODERO, PABLO
ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP
RUIZ CLUA, POL

SEGURA MUNECAS, DIEGO
SIERRA SOLER, ALEIX
SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU
SORIA ESTEBAN, MARC
VILA MIR, ERIC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
13

UA Barbera

CA Sant Just

Avinent Manresa

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Independent

CA Granollers

UA Terrassa

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers

CA Viladecans
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Mollet

Ripollet UA

AA Catalunya

UA Barbera

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Vic

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Viladecans

CA Gava

AA Catalunya

UA Barbera

CAE Agramunt



150m MASC. AL_SUB14M

CL 95786
CL 1140
CL 85057
CL 85350
CL 79966
CL 86358
CL 83789
CL 76605
CL 90263
CL 94907
CL 96366
CL 87706
CL 95733
CL 79866
CL 85260
CL 96779
CL 2949
CL 84073
CL 87941
CL 91713
CL 1841
CL 92286
CL 81030
CL 87273
CL 91361
CL 92123
CL 3120
CT 546
CL 76579
CL 80602

ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR
ARROYO RAMIREZ, JULEN
BALAGUERO PEGUERO, GENIS
CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU
CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC
CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER
CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL

COLL SUNYER, GUIU

FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI
GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX
GORDILLO VIDAL, ORIOL
IBANEZ BLANCO, DAVID
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL
MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL
MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS
MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN
MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC
MASLLORENS MAS, JONAN
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
MUNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL
PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN
PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU
PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL
SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA
SOLE JIMENEZ, DAVID
TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL
TURRO BORONAT, GUIM
VARON CHAO, IKER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

© © © © © © W 0 © © © © W © W O W 0 W O © ©OW 0 O 0 O ©O 0 O ©

UA Barbera

CA Cambrils
Pedala.cat

CA Sant Just
Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Granollers

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Parets

CA Viladecans

CA Sant Just

CE Universitari
CE Universitari
CA Sant Celoni
GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Tona

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Celoni
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Viladecans
UGE Badalona
CA Parets

CA Parets

JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

CA Parets



1.000m MASC. AL_SUB14M

CL 76863
Crrrr
CL 94328
CL 82154
CL 93008
CL 3923
CL 93992
CL 82840
CL 89894
CL 92967
CL 87941
CL 3817
CL 81030
CT 61

CL 93102
CL 91109
CL 87194
CT 546
CL 88378

ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON
BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR

BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC
COMINO SORIA, POL

ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO
EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN
FERNANDEZ HERRANZ, JOEL
GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC
MARTIN LLORENTE, ARNAU
MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
OUMEHDICIH , NASSIM

PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN
PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN
SEGURA MUNECAS, ALVARO
SIERRA SOLER, POL

TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS

TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL
VILAGINES PIQUE, POL

1.000m Obst. MASC._SUB14M

© © 0 ©W 0 W 0 ©W ©W W © © W W 0 © © o o©

UA Barbera

CA Vic

CA Asco

UGE Badalona
CA Calonge

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Cambrils

U Colomenca At.
CA Viladecans

CA Laietania
Avinent Manresa
JA Sabadell

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Vic

CA Viladecans

CA Gava

UA Barbera

JA Sabadell

Pedala.cat

CL 85831
CL 94328
CL 89635
CL 85332
CL 92286
CL 80289
CL 76640
CL 70184
CL 92949

ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI
BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC
BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL
MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL
PESQUER PALMA, IZAN

RUIZ LEON, VICTOR

TELLEZ ROMO, MARC

TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB14M

CL 95786
CL 85831
CT 775

CL 94088
CL 79866
CL 79865
CL 85260
CL 718

CL 87221
CL 80812
CL 92949

ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR
ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT
LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL
MARTIN SALARICH, GABRIEL
MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM
MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS
NAIRN , RAFAEL

PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN
PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM
TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL

© © © O © © 0 © ©

© 0 O ©W ©W W 0 © 0 © ©

CA Granollers

CA Asco
Barcelona At.

CA Viladecans

CA Sant Celoni
UA Barbera

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Mollet

CA Granollers

UA Barbera
CA Granollers
CA Vic

CA Granollers
CE Universitari
CE Universitari
CE Universitari
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Vic

CAE Agramunt
CA Granollers



220m tanques (0,76) MASC. AL_SUB14M

CL 79865
CL 718

CL 80812
CL 70184
CL 76579
CL 79401

MARTIN SALARICH, GUILLEM
NAIRN , RAFAEL

PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM

TELLEZ ROMO, MARC
TURRO BORONAT, GUIM
ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX

Alcada MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 3352
CL 1136
CL 4112
CL 88532
CL79

CL 4297
CL 93746
CL 4377
CL 4365
CL 96441
CL 3883
CL 5096
CL 3539
CL 84

CL 1870
CL 1541
CL 4889
CL 94211

ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN

CABAU PRADERA, DANIEL
CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM
CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN
DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN
FABREGA GALAN, YOHANNIS

FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC

GUINART TRABALON, ORIOL
LLORENTE RAMOS, DIDAC
LOPEZ GARCIA, MARC
MEDINA MORENO, BIEL
MUNOZ ARTOLA;, IKER
NAIRN , SEBASTIAN OLIVER
PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL
QUERALT LUACES, NICOLAS
SIERRA SOLER, ALEIX
SORIA ESTEBAN, MARC
TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER

ESP
GBR
ESP

© © © 0 © ©o©

12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12

CE Universitari

CA Terres de Ponent
CAE Agramunt

CA Mollet

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Cambrils

Avinent Manresa

GA Lluisos Mataro
AA Catalunya
Ripollet UA

UA Barbera

CA Cambrils

CA Cambrils
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
U Colomenca At.

CA Sant Just

CA Terres de Ponent
AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just

CA Gava

UA Barbera

CA Granollers



Llargada MASC. AL_SUB14M

CL 95662
CL 85350
CL 91958
CL 79966
CL 86358
CL 83789
CL 94334
CL 94907
CL 96366
CL 81016
CL 95733
CL 94088
CL 96779
CL 929
CL 84073
CL 76631
CL 92967
CL 1841
CL 78239
CL 76640
CL 81777
CL 92123
CL 93102
CL 91109
CL 3120
CL 80602

CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA
CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU
CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO
CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC
CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER
CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL

DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID
GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX
GORDILLO VIDAL, ORIOL
HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL
LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, POL
MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN
MARTINEZ MOLINA, ALEX
MASLLORENS MAS, JONAN
MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL
MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX
MUNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC

PEREZ PENA, MARC

RUIZ LEON, VICTOR

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX
SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA
SEGURA MUNECAS, ALVARO
SIERRA SOLER, POL

SOLE JIMENEZ, DAVID

VARON CHAO, IKER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

© © © O © O © © © 0 © W © W © 0 W O ©O 0 O 00 ©O 0 O o

CA Gava

CA Sant Just

CA Gava

Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa
CA Asco

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Parets

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sant Just

CA Granollers

CA Sant Celoni

JA Sabadell

AA Tona

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Laietania

CA Sant Just

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Igualada

CA Parets

CA Viladecans

CA Gava

CA Parets

CA Parets



Llargada MASC. AL_SUB10M - GRUP A

CL 1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 3998 OLIVEROS CARBO, MARC ESP 13 AA Catalunya

CL 5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI ESP 13 AA Catalunya

CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN ESP 13  Avinent Manresa

CL 93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1136 CABAU PRADERA, DANIEL ESP 12 CA Cambrils

CL 4377 GUINART TRABALON, ORIOL ESP 13 CA Cambrils

CL 4365 LLORENTE RAMOS, DIDAC ESP 12 CA Cambrils

CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON ESP 12 CA Cambrils

CL 2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL ESP 13 CA Gava

CL 2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM ESP 13 CA Gava

CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 1558 MUNOZ NAVARRO, ERIC ESP 12 CA Mollet

CL 5301 BORDAS SUNICO, MESTOR ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1920 FANANAS LEDO, LUCAS ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 4332 MARTINEZ CARBONELL, BERNAT ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 5096 MUNOZ ARTOLA;, IKER ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1870 QUERALT LUACES, NICOLAS ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 93914 RUIZ CLUA, POL ESP 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN ESP 12 CAVic

CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP ESP 12 CAVic

CL 95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO ESP 12 CA Viladecans

CL 3598 SEGURA MUNECAS, DIEGO ESP 13 CA Viladecans

CL 89237 GALLEGO ROMEU, ALEIX ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 96441 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARC ESP 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 12  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI ESP 12  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS ESP 12  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC ESP 13  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 2850 RUBIO PORTILLO, ANDREU ESP 13 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 4297 FABREGA GALAN, YOHANNIS ESP 12 Ripollet UA

CL 3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC ESP 13 UA Barbera

CL 95709 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 12 UA Barbera

CT 802 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, DABY ESP 12 UA Terrassa

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M



CL 86524
CL 95662
CL 87600
CL 89840
CL 90264
CL 90263
CL 76618
CL 73244
CL 91959
CT 775
CL 1607
CL 2949
CL 91713
CL 1797
CL 87221
CL 90430
CL 81777
CL 94987
CL 79401

BLANCH SARDANES, ADRIA
CALAF IGLESIAS, ADRIA
CLAPERA PEREZ, GUIM
FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU
FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL
FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI
GARCIA RICO, JOEL
GONZALO HABA, DANIEL
HERNAIZ MORAL, POL
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT
LOZANO VALLET, RAMIRO
MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
NAVARRO SERRA, JAN
PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN
REYES ESPANA, SERGI
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX

VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC

ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

© © 0 O W 0 © ©W W W W W W © W © © o ©

UA Rubi

CA Gava

JA Sabadell

CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CA Granollers

CA Granollers

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Nou Barris

CA Gava

CA Vic

UA Rubi

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
CA Parets

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CA Igualada

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona

3.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB14M

CL 86221
CT779

CL 87600
CL 81604
CL 80876
CL 76618
CL 81016
CL 93536
CL 70578
CL 76631
CL 91361

ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL
CALVERAS FERRER, PAU
CLAPERA PEREZ, GUIM
ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL
FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU
GARCIA RICO, JOEL
HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER
LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI
LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL
MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL
PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

© © O ©W 0 0 ©W 0 © © ©

UGE Badalona
CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CA Viladecans

UA Terrassa

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

GA Lluisos Mataro
UGE Badalona



Pilota (250g) MASC. AL_SUB10M

CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT ESP 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN ESP 12 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 1956 COSME MORENO, THIAGO ESP 13 UA Barbera

CL 1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL ESP 12 AA Catalunya

CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 1920 FANANAS LEDO, LUCAS ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 95709 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 88537 HAJAJA SERROUKH, RAYAN ESP 12 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL ESP 13 CA Gava

CL 92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD ESP 12 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 4332 MARTINEZ CARBONELL, BERNAT ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON ESP 12 CA Cambrils

CL 2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM ESP 13 CA Gava

CL 92843 NAVARRO GARCIA, ALEX ESP 12 Ripollet UA

CL 5033 PAEZ MAGALHAES, UNAI ESP 13 AA Catalunya

CL 787 PERALES GONZALEZ, ARNAU ESP 13 CD Palafolls

CL 93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 12 UA Barbera

CL 93727 PIEROLA CORRALES, NOLAN ESP 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC ESP 13 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 4973 ROA VELASCO, LUIS STEPHEN ESP 13 AA Catalunya

CL 2850 RUBIO PORTILLO, ANDREU ESP 13 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL 95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN ESP 12 Avinent Manresa

CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 12 AA Catalunya



60m FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 574
CL 4611
CL 3792
CL 93035
CL 2158
CL 1917
CL 4829
CL 5755
CL 95724
CL 46

CL 5844
CL 5240
CL 2900
CL 95539
CL 88802
CL 95710
CL 5773
CL 89248
CL 5732
CL 4792
CL 93449
CL 96545
CL 5038
CL 1996
CL 91016
CL 93932
CL 93456
CL 91778
CL 91800
CT 686
CL 95330
CL 93464
CL 1936
CL 5265
CL 96267
CL 3919
CL 5555

AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA
ARAGON MORAL, LUCIA
BALAGUER SEGURA, XENIA
BUIZA BAREA, VEGA

CALPE NARRO, BRUNA

CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA
CLEMENTE FERRIZ, LUCIA
CUBILLO ARCE, IVET
DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA
ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA
FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA
FERNANDEZ SOLE, ANNA
GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA
LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA
LINARES ALVAREZ, CARLA
LOPEZ DELGADO, IRENE
LUCCHETTI CALLAO, GINA
MARCH MORENO, SHEILA
MARTINEZ BORREGO, QUERALT
MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA
OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE
OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL
PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA
PASCUAL LOPEZ, CARLA
PESOA SERRA, LARA

PONTI BARRABES, NURIA

PUIG RODENAS, JULIA

RIENDA MARTIN, NOA

SOLA MALLEN, ELNA

SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA
TALLON DIAZ, INES

TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA

TOUIHI EDDAQQAQ, RITAJ
ULLOA MUNOZ, ROCIO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
NGR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
13

CA Granollers
Ripollet UA

CA Terres de Ponent
Ripollet UA

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Avinent Manresa

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Independent
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Barbera

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

UA Terrassa

Ripollet UA

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Mollet

UA Barbera

CA Mollet

CA Terres de Ponent

UA Barbera



150m FEM AL_SUB14F

CL 5029
CL 86169
CL 91716
CL 5267
CT 490
CL 76079
CL 5212
CL 93107
CL 83194
CL 93040
CL 90097
CL 5405
CL 592
CL 87219
CL 5116
CL 91961
CL 84793
CL 87099
CT 780
CL 5177
CL 92570
CL 1854
CL 90389
CL 1135
CL 5396
CL 96951
CL 5523
CL 529
CL 460
CL 92013
CL 93603
CL 92409
CL 96107
CL 93106
CL 93108
CL 94512
CL 88298
CL 92124
CL 5425
CL 2807
CL 83276
CL 91309
CL 5527
CL 92427
CL 92121
CL 3659
CL 3621
CL 91932
CL 5424
CL 84357

ACHA NICOLAS, ZOE
ACHOURI , AMINA

AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA
ARANDA BOU, QUERALT
ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA
BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT
BASCONES REJAS, ANDREA
BAUSA SANCHEZ, MARTA
BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE
BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA
BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA
BROWN MORENO, IRIA
BRUSCH GONZALEZ, GEMMA
BUIZA BAREA, ZOE

CASELLAS TINTARI, JANA

DE RIEDMATTEN, ELISA
DJELOUDI , MARIA

DORADO MORENO, ZOE

EBUBE ADIBE, ESPERANZA
ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, OLIVIA
FERNANDEZ VIVANCO, PAULA
FILIGRANA QUINTERO, XIOMARA
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS
GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA
GARCIA JIMENEZ, MARIA
GOMEZ MUNOZ, MAAT
GONZALEZ CARMONA, TIARA
GOST ARGEMI, AINA

GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA
GUILLEM VERDUN, JANA
HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA
HORTA VILA, ELIA

ISSAGHA DIALLO DIALLO, HADJA
JAEN FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA
LAPARRA POZO, ELENA
LINARES GOMEZ, LARA

MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA
MARTINEZ URIEL, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA
MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT
MATA ANGUITA, LAIA

MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE
MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA
MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, AFRICA
MONJE IBARRA, PAULA
MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA
MORALES LLADO, MARIAN
MORATO BARON, CARLA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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UA Barbera

CA Vila-Seca
CG Tarragona
CA Vic

CA Terres de Ponent
JAB-Berga

CA Sant Just
CA Viladecans
CA Terres de Ponent
CD Palafolls

CA Cambrils
Ripollet UA
Ripollet UA
Ripollet UA
Avinent Manresa
CA Gava

CA Vila-Seca
CA Cambrils

CA Vic

UA Barbera

CA Cambrils
Avinent Manresa
UGE Badalona
CA Cambrils

UA Barbera
Ripollet UA
Ripollet UA

CA Vic

CA Granollers
FC Barcelona
CA Vic

CA Sant Just
Ripollet UA

CA Viladecans
CA Viladecans
CD Palafolls

CA Sant Just
CA Parets
Ripollet UA

CA Sant Just
CN Banyoles
CA Sant Celoni
Ripollet UA

CA Sant Just
CA Parets
Avinent Manresa
CD Palafolls

CN Olot

Ripollet UA

CD Palafolls



CL 92129
CL 95012
CL 754
CL 4108
CL 95391
CL 95742
CL 3835
CL 95687
CL 2736
CL 83878
CL 92379
CL 91508
CL 74710
CL 3095
CL 539
CL 84787
CL 5269
CL 5244
CL 56

CT 782
CL 96693

MORENO AVILES, KIRA
MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA

MORENO VAN WIEREN, JENNIFER

MORILLO BURGOS, AINA
PADILLA CALSINA, MARIA
PADROS RIBES, KORO
PAREJA JURADO, NURIA
PEDRAZA MARTINEZ, JULIA
ROFES PORTA, MARTINA
ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA
RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA
SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA
SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA
SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA
SEOANE COLELL, NANAMI
SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA
TORRES COLLADO, ANTHUANET
TORRES HUGUET, AINARA
TORTELL ARCOS, ELIA

VAL PASCUET, ELIA

YUS BRAVO, IRENE

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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CA Parets

UGE Badalona
CD Palafolls
UGE Badalona
Avinent Manresa
CA Sant Just
UGE Badalona
CA Viladecans
CG Tarragona
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Vic

UGE Badalona
CA Gava
Ripollet UA

CA Vila-Seca
Avinent Manresa
CA Gava

UGE Badalona
CA Vic

Barcelona At.



1.000m FEM. AL _SUB14F

CL 76079
CL 94640
CL 93595
CT 47

CL 76499
CL 87099
CL 92134
CL 87545
CL 78860
CL 89883
CL 86289
CL 88101
CL 93603
CL 90487
CL 80811
CL 69272
CL 4450
CL 87038
CL 815
CL 91309
CL 92284
CL 4862
CL 89334
CL 1896
CL 93105
CL 77939
CL 3095
CL 84787
CL 81512
CL 5244

BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT
BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA
BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA
COLLELL CREUS, NURIA
CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE
DORADO MORENO, ZOE
ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE
FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE
FONT NOUGUET, JANA

FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA
GUARDIA BANOS, ARIADNA
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA
HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA
HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA
IBARZ TORRA TORRA, MARTINA
LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA
LOPEZ PINILLA, LAIA
MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA
MARZOUK EL KATTABI, NISSRIN
MATA ANGUITA, LAIA

MIGOYA OTERO, IVET

NOYA ROYO, ENIA

PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA
QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA
SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA
SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA
SANIGER JEREZ, CARLA
SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA
SILVA TRONO, IA

TORRES HUGUET, AINARA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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JAB-Berga

CA Vila-Seca
CA Vic

CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CA Cambrils
CEF Fem Forga
UA Barbera
GEIE Gironi

CA Viladecans
CA Gava

CA Gava

CA Vic

CA Vilafranca
CAE Agramunt
Avinent Manresa
CA Mollet
Ripollet UA

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Celoni
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Granollers
UA Barbera

CA Viladecans
CE Universitari
CA Gava

CA Vila-Seca
AA Catalunya
CA Gava

1.000m Obst. FEM SUB14F

CL 76611
CL 5177
CL 87339
CT 41

CL 170
CL 78847
CL 89718
CL 82795

CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE
ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, OLIVIA
GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA
GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA
MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA
PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA
VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Barbera

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vila-Seca

CA Vic

Barcelona At.

Avinent Manresa



80m tanques (0,762) _SUB14F

CL 910
CL 95221
CT 675
CL 91961
CL 87238
CL 93993
CL 3622
CL 1135
CL 5396
CL 2741
CL 83276
CL 92668
CT 547
CL 95222
CL 798
CL 69297

ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL
CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA
CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA

DE RIEDMATTEN, ELISA
ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA
FERRE TORT, AINA

FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA
GARCIA ESPINAL, SILVIA
GARCIA JIMENEZ, MARIA
JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT
MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA
PEREZ DEL CUETO, QUERALT
PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET
PUJOL IGLESIAS, FARNERS
SALAS SAMSO, SIRA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Gava
Avinent Manresa
CA Cambrils

CD Palafolls

CA Cambrils

UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
CN Banyoles
Barcelona At.

JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

Avinent Manresa

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL_SUB14F

CT 781
CT 69

CL 93595
CL 69256
CL 87238
CL 93993
CL 78860
CL 3622
CT 60

CL 77938
CL 2741
CT21

CL 81019
CL 92668
CL 95222
CT 36

CL 96693

BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI
BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA

BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA

DALMAU CLOTET, ONA
ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA
FERRE TORT, AINA

FONT NOUGUET, JANA
FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA
HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA
JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA
LOZANO LEON, LEYRE
MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA
PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET

SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA

YUS BRAVO, IRENE

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
CA Cambrils

GEIE Gironi

CD Palafolls

CA Vic

CE Universitari
Avinent Manresa
CA Terres de Ponent
GA Lluisos Mataro
Barcelona At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Vic

Barcelona At.



Algcada FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 93035
CL 1917
CL 4465
CL 92218
CL 95724
CL 5844
CL 4362
CL 88802
CL 88540
CL 3577
CL 49

CL 3578
CL 93408
CL 1295
CL 1996
CL 91800
CL 95018
CL 1694
CL 96029
CL 4227

BUIZA BAREA, VEGA

CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA

DE SAN JOSE GARCIA, LOLA
DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA

DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA
FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA
GOMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA
LOBATO DURAN, SARA

LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA

MARIN PENARANDA, LUCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA
MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET
NASIROV , ROZA
OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL
PONTI BARRABES, NURIA
SANS MURAY, AILA

SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA
VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA
WILLCOX, LILY

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
NGR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR

13
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12

Ripollet UA

CA Sant Just
CA Cambrils

U Colomenca At.
CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

CA Cambrils

UA Terrassa

GA Lluisos Mataro
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Just
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Just
CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Just

U Colomenca At.

AA Catalunya



Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F-GRUP A

CL 83843
CL 3659
CL 83878
CL 82795
CL 551
CL 88298
CL 2807
CL 95742
CT 490
CT21

CL 5267
CT 69

CT 780
CT 41

CT 60

CL 78847
CT 782

ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA

MIGUEL MARTINEZ, AFRICA
ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA
VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL
SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA
MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA
MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA
PADROS RIBES, KORO
ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA
LAMOLLA CORTADA, JULIA
ARANDA BOU, QUERALT
BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA
EBUBE ADIBE, ESPERANZA
GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA
VAL PASCUET, ELIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

CA Granollers

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Vic

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB14F-GRUP B

CL 89883
CL 93105
CL 84793
CL 92124
CL 92129
CL 91716
CL 2736
CL 93432
CT 675
CL 2951
CL 92379
CL 910
CL 922
CT 547
CL 95221
CL 87219
CL 87545
CL 1896
CL 90389
CL 95012
CL 4108

FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA
SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA
DJELOUDI , MARIA

MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA
MORENO AVILES, KIRA
AGIDIGBI GARCIA, OSAZUWA
ROFES PORTA, MARTINA
CANAVERAS DIAZ, LAURA
CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA
NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA
RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA
ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL
ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE
PEREZ DEL CUETO, QUERALT
CADIZ SOLA, MARTINA

BUIZA BAREA, ZOE

FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE
QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS
MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA
MORILLO BURGOS, AINA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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CA Viladecans

CA Viladecans

CA Vila-Seca

CA Parets

CA Parets

CG Tarragona

CG Tarragona
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA
Ripollet UA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



Llargada FEM. AL_SUB10F - GRUP A

CL 2144
CL 81

CL 2142
CL 4227
CL 95539
CL 95543
CL 91778
CL 4465
CL 4362
CL 2717
CL 574
CL 4631
CL 96267
CL 1837
CL 1915
CL 46

CL 49

CL 1295
CL 1959
CL 95746
CL 1694
CL 1857
CL 370

COBOS DURANGO, LUCIA
JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA
PEREZ VERGARA, ANIA
WILLCOX , LILY

GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA
JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA

PESOA SERRA, LARA

DE SAN JOSE GARCIA, LOLA
GOMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA
AGRA TEROL, ALICIA

AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA
TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA
BORNIQUEL CLOSAS, CLARA
BRUFAU MARTIN, MAI
ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA
MARIN PENARANDA, LUCIA
NASIROV , ROZA

RASHAD HIJOS, LOLA

ROIG PARRA, MARTINA

SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA
BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
MASSATI, MALAK

ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
CA Cambrils

CA Cambrils

CA Gava

CA Granollers
CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

CA Terres de Ponent

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB10F - GRUP B

CL 3792
CL 3919
CL 5755
CL 2900
CL 5773
CL 89248
CL 93449
CL 93456
CL 88540
CL 88549
CL 96093
CL 95330
CL 92218
CL 96029
CL 5135
CL 95710
CL 5038
CL 5265
CL 88802
CL 3577
CL 3578
CL 93408

BALAGUER SEGURA, XENIA
TOUIHI EDDAQQAQ, RITAJ
CUBILLO ARCE, IVET
FERNANDEZ SOLE, ANNA
LINARES ALVAREZ, CARLA
LOPEZ DELGADO, IRENE
MARTINEZ BORREGO, QUERALT
PASCUAL LOPEZ, CARLA
LOBATO DURAN, SARA
RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA
MORESO MULLOR, ONA
RIENDA MARTIN, NOA

DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA

VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA
FLORENSA MELE, MAIKA
LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA
OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE
TALLON DIAZ, INES
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA
LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA
MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Terres de Ponent
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Ripollet UA

Ripollet UA

U Colomenca At.

U Colomenca At.

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona

UGE Badalona

UGE Badalona



Disc (800g) FEM._SUB14F

CL 83194
CT 781
CL 4607
CL 74961
CL 90095
CL 94512
CL 77552
CL 4527
CL 84357
CL 95261
CL 86045
CL 1787
CL 74710

BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE
BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI
CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA, SARA

DANIELUK BORGET, NAYARA ZARAY

DURAN PENALBA, ANNA
LINARES GOMEZ, LARA
MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA
MENA TADEO, ALBA
MORATO BARON, CARLA
RIBES MONTANA, JANA
RIUS CASTRO, KAREN
RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA
SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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CA Terres de Ponent
CA Vic

UGE Badalona
CA Granollers
CA Cambrils
CD Palafolls
CA Nou Barris
UGE Badalona
CD Palafolls
CA Asco

CG Tarragona
CA Vic

UGE Badalona

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F

CL 5029
CL 83843
CL 4607
CL 90095
CL 96951
CL 1576
CL 529
CL 460
CL 92427
CL 4527
CL 86045
CL 1787
CT 36

CL 551

ACHA NICOLAS, ZOE
ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA
CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA, SARA
DURAN PENALBA, ANNA

GOMEZ MUNOZ, MAAT
GONZALEZ SOLA, PAULA

GOST ARGEMI, AINA

GRANELL MC CARTHY, ANNA
MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA
MENA TADEO, ALBA

RIUS CASTRO, KAREN

RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA
SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA
SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
UGE Badalona
CA Cambrils
Ripollet UA
CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Granollers
CA Sant Just
UGE Badalona
CG Tarragona
CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Granollers



Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_SUB10F

CL 2717
CL 1837
CL 1857
CL 1915
CL 4829
CL 2144
CL 5135
CL 81

CL 95543
CL 5732
CL 5234
CL 96545
CL 370
CL 91016
CL 93932
CL 2142
CL 1959
CL 95330
CL 95746
CL 88549
CL 1433
CL 4631
CL 93464
CL 5555

AGRA TEROL, ALICIA
BORNIQUEL CLOSAS, CLARA
BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
BRUFAU MARTIN, MAI
CLEMENTE FERRIZ, LUCIA
COBOS DURANGO, LUCIA
FLORENSA MELE, MAIKA
JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA
JUBELLS GARCIA, MIA
LUCCHETTI CALLAO, GINA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EULALIA
MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA
MASSATI, MALAK

PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA
PEREZ VERGARA, ANIA
RASHAD HIJOS, LOLA
RIENDA MARTIN, NOA

ROIG PARRA, MARTINA
RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA
SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA

SOLA MALLEN, ELNA

ULLOA MUNOZ, ROCIO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

13
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
13

CA Gava

CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Vic

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

CA Sant Just
Ripollet UA

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Igualada

CA Igualada
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

UA Barbera

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB14F

CL 78198
CT 766
CL 86769
CL 87001
CL 590
CT773
CL 81484
CT 545
CL 83349
CL 88807
CL 3835
CL 95827
CL 92188
CL 82365
CT 39

CL 88559

BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA
BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA
CALVO MARTIN, MAR
ESSARYATI , AMAL

FERNANDEZ CASADEMONT, MARTINA

FERRIZ NUNEZ, NURIA
GUTIERREX SABATE, ABRIL
MENGUAL ALVAREZ, VICTORIA
MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA
MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA
PAREJA JURADO, NURIA
REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA
REDONDO PADILLA, SARAY
RUBIO VILLACAMPA, CLAUDIA
SANAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA
VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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CA Mollet

AA Catalunya

CA Viladecans
UA Terrassa

CA Atletesvng.org
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona
UA Terrassa

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Viladecans
CA Vic

GA Lluisos Mataro



